	Формы обучения
	Все
классы

Очная форма

Семейное образование

Само-образование

Очно-заочная форма

Заочная форма

Всего

Групповая
(классы)

Индивиду-альная
(на дому)

1

15
0

0

0

0

0

15
2

11
0

0

0

0

0

11
3

14
0

0

0

0

0

14
4

8
1

0

0

0

0

8
5

15
0

0

0

0

0

15
6

14
0

0

0

0

0

14
7

6
0

0

0

0

0

6
8

8
0

0

0

0

0

8
9

14
0

0

0

0

0

14
10

9
0

0

0

0

0

9
11

2
0

0

0

0

0

2
Итого:

116
0

0

0

0

0

116
 


Формы обучения
